
25. Aug 09:00 to 04:00 Camp2019 Kaus Australis

Curie Meitner

12:00

13:00

14:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Fighting back against Libra - Decentralizing Facebook
Connect

Harry Halpin

Why Nobody cares, and only You can save the World

Wilhelm Klein

"Service Point" The Display

Peter Stuge, mrflix

c3Power Monitoring CCCamp 19

RFguy

Infrastructure Review

Closing ceremony
jinxx, smtw

Making video games in a weekend

blinry

Die Zukunft hat zwei Wellen

blocktrron

Visualization of networks using physics

aphotic


